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Klub

Valaska-Osrblie
Predajna

Revlca

Vyhne

FAN klub biatlonu
MSK Brezno

TOM

SK Dukla BB
Cierny Balog

B3K Presov
Meteor D. Kubin
SkP Cadca Skalité
Selce

Breza

SKP B. Bystrica
SK Liptov

PreSov
Turcian.Teplice
Fox Team PreSov
ZP Sport Podbrezova
SKP Martin

SKP Zilina

TU Zvolen

KBT Spis
Medzilaborce
Pravenec

SKP Levoca
Harmanec

VSC AOS L. Mikuld3
FTVS UK BA
Drietoma

Levice

Luénica

Raztocno

BKM Roznava
Viglas

Bukovce

Kosice

Kosto

I. B.Bystrica

Mala Causa
Diviacka Nova Ves
Bratislava
Boleraz

Mala Causa
Markusovce

VK Sport Team

2015
107
79
77
78
35
40
24
45
24
22
19
19
31
32
10
26
22
19
11
11
10
6
10
9
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Clenska zakladria

2016
111
94
80
72
45
44
28
34
30
26
20
19
31
32
19
13
23
19
12
7
12
8
6
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Pocet delegatov na VZ 2018

k 27.3.2018
Priem.
2017 27.3.18 pocet
122 127 116,75
88 80 85,25
83 83 80,75
67 68 71,25
48 45 43,25
43 33 40,00
66 66 46,00
26 25 32,50
31 30 28,75
25 27 25,00
24 22 21,25
18 18 18,50
36 30 32,00
27 20 27,75
25 25 17,25
12 14 12,25
27 22 24,50
16 14 17,75
12 11 13,50
13 11 10,50
11 9 10,75
7 5 7,50
6 6 6,00
14 12 6,00
8 5 8,00
9 9 9,00
6 6 4,25
9 9 8,25
6 7 6,25
6 6 6,00
6 5 6,00
5 5 5,00
5 5 5,00
5 5 5,00
7 7 7,25
5 6 5,25
6 5 5,25
5 5 3,75
6 6 3,00
5 5 6,00
5 5 5,00
5 5 5,00
8 - 6,25
6 - 4,50
5 - 3,75
5 - 3,75
- - 2,75
Spolu:

tla¢ 12.04.2018

Pocet delegatov podla
¢lenov akt. $p. zast. ¥p.
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83

28/3
13/ 2
16/ 2
14/ 2
20/ 2
11/2

1/1
13/2
12/2
11/2
12/2

6/1
8/1
13/ 2

1/1
9/1
3/1
2/1
1/1
1/1

32

Celkom P-SZB
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